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Zagreb 23" September 2011

Name Surname Company E-mail
1 |Zeliko Blagaiji¢ HZMO zeljko.blagajic@mirovinsko.hr
2 |Anita Lukacic HZMO anita.lukacic@mirovinsko.hr
3 |lva Mesari¢ HZMO iva.mesaric@mirovinsko.hr
4 |Goran Petrinjac HZMO goran.petrinjac@mirovinsko.hr
5 |Jelena Simié HZMO jelena.simic@mirovinsko.hr
6 |Matija Plavsa Informatika d.d. matija.plavsa@informatika.si
7 |Mateja Jankovic Informatika d.d. mateja.jankovic@informatika.si
8 |Boris Brence ZZ7ZS Slovenija boris.brence@zzzs.si
9 |[Sonja Klan€nik ZZ7ZS Slovenija sonja.klancnik@zzzs.si
10 |Tatjana Sumec ZZ7S Slovenija tatjana.sumec@zzzs.si
11 |Lidija Penezic¢ Apis IT lidija.penezic@apis-it.hr
12 |Dragica Smintié Apis IT dragica.smintic@apis-it.hr
13 |Gordana Kablar Apis IT gordana.kablar@apis-it.hr
14 |Roman Juri¢ Apis IT roman.juric@apis-it.hr
15 |Goran Bavcar NLB d.d. goran.bavcar@nlb.si
16 |Tomaz Dobnikar NLB d.d. tomaz.dobnikar@nlb.si
17 |Peter Plevka BMC Software peter_plevka@bmc.com
18 |[Ramon Menendez BMC Software ramon_menendez@bmc.com
19 |Marija Musa FINA marija.musa@fina.hr
20 |lvan Pinoza FINA ivan.pinoza@fina.hr
21 |Branimir Putnikovi¢ FINA branimir.putnikovic@fina.hr
22 |Darina Giaci¢-Miti¢ FINA darina.giacic@fina.hr
23 |Zvjezdana Horvat FINA zvjezdana.horvat@fina.hr
24 |Mirna Kos Zagrebacka banka d.d.|mirna.kos@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
25 |Ana Ramljak Zagrebacka banka d.d.|ana.ramljak@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
26 |lvana Zunac Zagrebacka banka d.d. |ivana.zunac@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
27 |Sven Lovrenci¢ Zagrebacka banka d.d.|sven.lovrencic@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
28 |Nenad Vidak Zagrebacka banka d.d.|nenad.vidak@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
29 |lvan Jurinjak Zagrebacka banka d.d. |ivan.jurinjak@unicreditgroup.zaba.hr
30 |lgor Mihevc IMAVES d.o.o. igor.mihevc@imaves.hr
31 |Vedran Vesel IMAVES d.o.o. vedran.vesel@imaves.hr
32 |Milan Vesel IMAVES d.o.o. milan.vesel@imaves.hr
33 |Zeljen Stani¢ CA zeljen.stanic@ca.com
34 |Olivera Stani¢ CTK SQLAdria ostanic@ctk-rijeka.hr







Rev up your SQL Applications
with Enhanced Statistics
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Ramon Menendez
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Squeeze the Most out of your
Indexes in DB2 9!

Peter Plevka
BMC Software
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